Heatmax Trading LLCArray

ARAS SUBLIMATION ALUMINIUM
WATER BOTTLE WITH COLOR
CAP - WHITE - 850 ML / ROSE
RED

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

ARAS SUBLIMATION ALUMINIUM WATER BOTTLE
WITH COLOR CAP - WHITE - 850 mL / ROSE RED

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

SKU2-1023

12

12

0

666
0.000

10



